T e c h n i c a l  D a t a  S h e e t
Automatic Transfer Switches (ATS) with Dual Line Bypass
Page 1
Craig & Derricott Ltd
Hall Lane, Walsall Wood,
Walsall, West Midlands WS9 9DP
t: +44(0)1543 375541  f: +44(0)1543 361619
e: sales@craigandderricott.com
CDPD89
Issue 1
Technical Features
Rating Three Phase Cat. No. Single Phase Cat. No. Encl. size
32A ATS0322DL ATS0324DL A
45A ATS0452DL ATS0454DL A
63A ATS0632DL ATS0634DL B
100A ATS1002DL ATS1004DL B
125A ATS1252DL ATS1254DL B
160A ATS1602DL ATS1604DL C
250A ATS2502DL ATS2504DL D
400A ATS4002DL ATS4004DL E
 Catalogue Numbers
H W D
A 800 600 300
B 1000 600 300